QUESTION NO 12

By Councillor Rust for answer by the Convener of the Finance and Resources Committee at a meeting of the Council on 26 August 2021

Question	(1)	What sum has been received from UK Treasury in furlough payments in financial years 2020-21 and 2021 to date?
Answer	(1)	
Question	(2)	How many employees remain furloughed, both flexibly and in full?
Answer	(2)	